2015 FREO DOCKERS CUP Yr 10/11/12 TIMELINE

DAY DATE EVENT

Monday February 2 Term 1 Commences / Online Nominations Open
Monday March 9 Nominations Close

Monday March 16 Confirmation of Division / Draft Fixtures

Friday March 27 Final Fixtures Published

Thursday April 2 End Term 1

Monday April 20 Term 2 Commences

Tuesday April 28 Fixtures Commence

Tuesday June 16-23 Moore / White Division Finals commence
Sunday June 28 Moore / White Division Grand Finals

Friday July 3 End Term 2 — Vanderweide Division Grand Final
Monday July 20 Term 3 commences




